
série D141 D142 D241 D242 total
accises

TVA total
général

1 grammes

36/001/00003.00 0,9450 0,0000 0,1200 0,0225 1,0875 0,4359 1,5234

36/001/00004.00 1,2600 0,0000 0,1600 0,0225 1,4425 0,5812 2,0237

36/001/00005.00 1,5750 0,0000 0,2000 0,0225 1,7975 0,7265 2,5240

36/001/00006.00 1,8900 0,0000 0,2400 0,0225 2,1525 0,8718 3,0243

36/001/00008.00 2,5200 0,0000 0,3200 0,0225 2,8625 1,1624 4,0249

36/001/00009.00 2,8350 0,0000 0,3600 0,0225 3,2175 1,3077 4,5252

36/001/00009.50 2,9925 0,0000 0,3800 0,0225 3,3950 1,3803 4,7753

36/001/00010.00 3,1500 0,0000 0,4000 0,0225 3,5725 1,4530 5,0255

36/001/00010.50 3,3075 0,0000 0,4200 0,0225 3,7500 1,5256 5,2756

36/001/00011.00 3,4650 0,0000 0,4400 0,0225 3,9275 1,5983 5,5258

36/001/00011.50 3,6225 0,0000 0,4600 0,0225 4,1050 1,6709 5,7759

36/001/00012.00 3,7800 0,0000 0,4800 0,0225 4,2825 1,7436 6,0261

36/001/00012.50 3,9375 0,0000 0,5000 0,0225 4,4600 1,8162 6,2762

36/001/00013.00 4,0950 0,0000 0,5200 0,0225 4,6375 1,8889 6,5264

36/001/00013.50 4,2525 0,0000 0,5400 0,0225 4,8150 1,9615 6,7765

36/001/00014.00 4,4100 0,0000 0,5600 0,0225 4,9925 2,0342 7,0267

36/001/00014.50 4,5675 0,0000 0,5800 0,0225 5,1700 2,1068 7,2768

36/001/00015.00 4,7250 0,0000 0,6000 0,0225 5,3475 2,1795 7,5270

36/001/00016.00 5,0400 0,0000 0,6400 0,0225 5,7025 2,3248 8,0273

36/001/00020.00 6,3000 0,0000 0,8000 0,0225 7,1225 2,9060 10,0285

36/001/00025.00 7,8750 0,0000 1,0000 0,0225 8,8975 3,6325 12,5300

36/001/00028.00 8,8200 0,0000 1,1200 0,0225 9,9625 4,0684 14,0309

36/001/00028.50 8,9775 0,0000 1,1400 0,0225 10,1400 4,1410 14,2810

36/001/00029.00 9,1350 0,0000 1,1600 0,0225 10,3175 4,2137 14,5312

36/001/00030.00 9,4500 0,0000 1,2000 0,0225 10,6725 4,3590 15,0315

2 grammes

36/002/00009.50 2,9925 0,0000 0,3800 0,0450 3,4175 1,3803 4,7978

36/002/00012.50 3,9375 0,0000 0,5000 0,0450 4,4825 1,8162 6,2987
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Tableau des signes fiscaux

Produit 36 CBD Tabacs D241 ad valorem %

D141 ad valorem %

0,0000

4,00

31,50Structure fiscale du 01/05/2024
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D142 spécifique / kg

D242 spécifique / kg

Barème du 12/07/2024

17,00D051 (TVA) %



série D141 D142 D241 D242 total
accises

TVA total
général

36/002/00012.90 4,0635 0,0000 0,5160 0,0450 4,6245 1,8744 6,4989

36/002/00014.50 4,5675 0,0000 0,5800 0,0450 5,1925 2,1068 7,2993

36/002/00014.90 4,6935 0,0000 0,5960 0,0450 5,3345 2,1650 7,4995

36/002/00016.00 5,0400 0,0000 0,6400 0,0450 5,7250 2,3248 8,0498

36/002/00016.50 5,1975 0,0000 0,6600 0,0450 5,9025 2,3974 8,2999

36/002/00018.00 5,6700 0,0000 0,7200 0,0450 6,4350 2,6154 9,0504

36/002/00018.90 5,9535 0,0000 0,7560 0,0450 6,7545 2,7462 9,5007

36/002/00019.00 5,9850 0,0000 0,7600 0,0450 6,7900 2,7607 9,5507

36/002/00019.50 6,1425 0,0000 0,7800 0,0450 6,9675 2,8333 9,8008

36/002/00019.90 6,2685 0,0000 0,7960 0,0450 7,1095 2,8915 10,0010

36/002/00020.00 6,3000 0,0000 0,8000 0,0450 7,1450 2,9060 10,0510

36/002/00021.00 6,6150 0,0000 0,8400 0,0450 7,5000 3,0513 10,5513

36/002/00022.00 6,9300 0,0000 0,8800 0,0450 7,8550 3,1966 11,0516

36/002/00023.00 7,2450 0,0000 0,9200 0,0450 8,2100 3,3419 11,5519

36/002/00024.00 7,5600 0,0000 0,9600 0,0450 8,5650 3,4872 12,0522

36/002/00024.50 7,7175 0,0000 0,9800 0,0450 8,7425 3,5598 12,3023

36/002/00024.90 7,8435 0,0000 0,9960 0,0450 8,8845 3,6179 12,5024

36/002/00025.00 7,8750 0,0000 1,0000 0,0450 8,9200 3,6325 12,5525

36/002/00026.00 8,1900 0,0000 1,0400 0,0450 9,2750 3,7778 13,0528

36/002/00027.00 8,5050 0,0000 1,0800 0,0450 9,6300 3,9231 13,5531

36/002/00028.00 8,8200 0,0000 1,1200 0,0450 9,9850 4,0684 14,0534

36/002/00029.00 9,1350 0,0000 1,1600 0,0450 10,3400 4,2137 14,5537

36/002/00030.00 9,4500 0,0000 1,2000 0,0450 10,6950 4,3590 15,0540

36/002/00045.00 14,1750 0,0000 1,8000 0,0450 16,0200 6,5385 22,5585

36/002/00050.00 15,7500 0,0000 2,0000 0,0450 17,7950 7,2650 25,0600

3 grammes

36/003/00021.00 6,6150 0,0000 0,8400 0,0675 7,5225 3,0513 10,5738

36/003/00022.50 7,0875 0,0000 0,9000 0,0675 8,0550 3,2692 11,3242

36/003/00024.00 7,5600 0,0000 0,9600 0,0675 8,5875 3,4872 12,0747

36/003/00024.50 7,7175 0,0000 0,9800 0,0675 8,7650 3,5598 12,3248

36/003/00025.00 7,8750 0,0000 1,0000 0,0675 8,9425 3,6325 12,5750

36/003/00027.00 8,5050 0,0000 1,0800 0,0675 9,6525 3,9231 13,5756

36/003/00028.50 8,9775 0,0000 1,1400 0,0675 10,1850 4,1410 14,3260

36/003/00029.00 9,1350 0,0000 1,1600 0,0675 10,3625 4,2137 14,5762

36/003/00029.50 9,2925 0,0000 1,1800 0,0675 10,5400 4,2863 14,8263

36/003/00030.00 9,4500 0,0000 1,2000 0,0675 10,7175 4,3590 15,0765

36/003/00031.50 9,9225 0,0000 1,2600 0,0675 11,2500 4,5769 15,8269

36/003/00032.00 10,0800 0,0000 1,2800 0,0675 11,4275 4,6496 16,0771

36/003/00033.00 10,3950 0,0000 1,3200 0,0675 11,7825 4,7949 16,5774

36/003/00034.50 10,8675 0,0000 1,3800 0,0675 12,3150 5,0128 17,3278

36/003/00035.00 11,0250 0,0000 1,4000 0,0675 12,4925 5,0855 17,5780

36/003/00036.00 11,3400 0,0000 1,4400 0,0675 12,8475 5,2308 18,0783

36/003/00037.00 11,6550 0,0000 1,4800 0,0675 13,2025 5,3761 18,5786

36/003/00038.00 11,9700 0,0000 1,5200 0,0675 13,5575 5,5214 19,0789

36/003/00041.00 12,9150 0,0000 1,6400 0,0675 14,6225 5,9573 20,5798

36/003/00044.00 13,8600 0,0000 1,7600 0,0675 15,6875 6,3932 22,0807

36/003/00070.00 22,0500 0,0000 2,8000 0,0675 24,9175 10,1709 35,0884

36/003/00074.00 23,3100 0,0000 2,9600 0,0675 26,3375 10,7521 37,0896
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série D141 D142 D241 D242 total
accises

TVA total
général

4 grammes

36/004/00020.00 6,3000 0,0000 0,8000 0,0900 7,1900 2,9060 10,0960

36/004/00054.00 17,0100 0,0000 2,1600 0,0900 19,2600 7,8462 27,1062

5 grammes

36/005/00005.00 1,5750 0,0000 0,2000 0,1125 1,8875 0,7265 2,6140

36/005/00019.50 6,1425 0,0000 0,7800 0,1125 7,0350 2,8333 9,8683

36/005/00019.90 6,2685 0,0000 0,7960 0,1125 7,1770 2,8915 10,0685

36/005/00024.50 7,7175 0,0000 0,9800 0,1125 8,8100 3,5598 12,3698

36/005/00025.00 7,8750 0,0000 1,0000 0,1125 8,9875 3,6325 12,6200

36/005/00035.00 11,0250 0,0000 1,4000 0,1125 12,5375 5,0855 17,6230

36/005/00040.00 12,6000 0,0000 1,6000 0,1125 14,3125 5,8120 20,1245

36/005/00045.00 14,1750 0,0000 1,8000 0,1125 16,0875 6,5385 22,6260

36/005/00046.50 14,6475 0,0000 1,8600 0,1125 16,6200 6,7564 23,3764

36/005/00048.50 15,2775 0,0000 1,9400 0,1125 17,3300 7,0470 24,3770

36/005/00049.90 15,7185 0,0000 1,9960 0,1125 17,8270 7,2504 25,0774

36/005/00050.00 15,7500 0,0000 2,0000 0,1125 17,8625 7,2650 25,1275

36/005/00051.50 16,2225 0,0000 2,0600 0,1125 18,3950 7,4829 25,8779

36/005/00053.00 16,6950 0,0000 2,1200 0,1125 18,9275 7,7009 26,6284

36/005/00054.00 17,0100 0,0000 2,1600 0,1125 19,2825 7,8462 27,1287

36/005/00055.50 17,4825 0,0000 2,2200 0,1125 19,8150 8,0641 27,8791

36/005/00058.00 18,2700 0,0000 2,3200 0,1125 20,7025 8,4274 29,1299

36/005/00060.00 18,9000 0,0000 2,4000 0,1125 21,4125 8,7179 30,1304

36/005/00061.00 19,2150 0,0000 2,4400 0,1125 21,7675 8,8632 30,6307

36/005/00063.00 19,8450 0,0000 2,5200 0,1125 22,4775 9,1538 31,6313

36/005/00065.00 20,4750 0,0000 2,6000 0,1125 23,1875 9,4444 32,6319

36/005/00068.00 21,4200 0,0000 2,7200 0,1125 24,2525 9,8803 34,1328

36/005/00070.00 22,0500 0,0000 2,8000 0,1125 24,9625 10,1709 35,1334

36/005/00073.00 22,9950 0,0000 2,9200 0,1125 26,0275 10,6068 36,6343

36/005/00123.00 38,7450 0,0000 4,9200 0,1125 43,7775 17,8718 61,6493

6 grammes

36/006/00070.00 22,0500 0,0000 2,8000 0,1350 24,9850 10,1709 35,1559

10 grammes

36/010/00010.00 3,1500 0,0000 0,4000 0,2250 3,7750 1,4530 5,2280

36/010/00014.50 4,5675 0,0000 0,5800 0,2250 5,3725 2,1068 7,4793

36/010/00014.90 4,6935 0,0000 0,5960 0,2250 5,5145 2,1650 7,6795

36/010/00015.00 4,7250 0,0000 0,6000 0,2250 5,5500 2,1795 7,7295

36/010/00020.00 6,3000 0,0000 0,8000 0,2250 7,3250 2,9060 10,2310

36/010/00029.00 9,1350 0,0000 1,1600 0,2250 10,5200 4,2137 14,7337

36/010/00029.50 9,2925 0,0000 1,1800 0,2250 10,6975 4,2863 14,9838

36/010/00030.00 9,4500 0,0000 1,2000 0,2250 10,8750 4,3590 15,2340

36/010/00040.00 12,6000 0,0000 1,6000 0,2250 14,4250 5,8120 20,2370

36/010/00050.00 15,7500 0,0000 2,0000 0,2250 17,9750 7,2650 25,2400

36/010/00060.00 18,9000 0,0000 2,4000 0,2250 21,5250 8,7179 30,2429

36/010/00070.00 22,0500 0,0000 2,8000 0,2250 25,0750 10,1709 35,2459

36/010/00080.00 25,2000 0,0000 3,2000 0,2250 28,6250 11,6239 40,2489

36/010/00090.00 28,3500 0,0000 3,6000 0,2250 32,1750 13,0769 45,2519

36/010/00100.00 31,5000 0,0000 4,0000 0,2250 35,7250 14,5299 50,2549
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série D141 D142 D241 D242 total
accises

TVA total
général

14 grammes

36/014/00019.00 5,9850 0,0000 0,7600 0,3150 7,0600 2,7607 9,8207

36/014/00019.50 6,1425 0,0000 0,7800 0,3150 7,2375 2,8333 10,0708

16 grammes

36/016/00060.00 18,9000 0,0000 2,4000 0,3600 21,6600 8,7179 30,3779

20 grammes

36/020/00020.00 6,3000 0,0000 0,8000 0,4500 7,5500 2,9060 10,4560

36/020/00024.50 7,7175 0,0000 0,9800 0,4500 9,1475 3,5598 12,7073

36/020/00028.00 8,8200 0,0000 1,1200 0,4500 10,3900 4,0684 14,4584

36/020/00060.00 18,9000 0,0000 2,4000 0,4500 21,7500 8,7179 30,4679

36/020/00110.00 34,6500 0,0000 4,4000 0,4500 39,5000 15,9829 55,4829

36/020/00130.00 40,9500 0,0000 5,2000 0,4500 46,6000 18,8889 65,4889

24 grammes

36/024/00050.00 15,7500 0,0000 2,0000 0,5400 18,2900 7,2650 25,5550

36/024/00075.00 23,6250 0,0000 3,0000 0,5400 27,1650 10,8974 38,0624

36/024/00150.00 47,2500 0,0000 6,0000 0,5400 53,7900 21,7949 75,5849

30 grammes

36/030/00005.00 1,5750 0,0000 0,2000 0,6750 2,4500 0,7265 3,1765

36/030/00024.50 7,7175 0,0000 0,9800 0,6750 9,3725 3,5598 12,9323

36/030/00029.00 9,1350 0,0000 1,1600 0,6750 10,9700 4,2137 15,1837

36/030/00195.00 61,4250 0,0000 7,8000 0,6750 69,9000 28,3333 98,2333

36/030/00210.00 66,1500 0,0000 8,4000 0,6750 75,2250 30,5128 105,7378

36/030/00230.00 72,4500 0,0000 9,2000 0,6750 82,3250 33,4188 115,7438
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